030 - Franklin County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

General Administrative Services

Capital Outlay

Debt Service

Other Expenditures
Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 11

General

$24,400,075.87
$288,168.25
$4,994,649.69
$76,089.60
$29,758,983.41

$17,621,589.02
$4,080,732.49
$2,400,142.15
$1,899,767.47
$1,181,805.69
$290,940.34
$0.00
$588,074.07
$28,063,051.23

$3,137,910.82
$3,900,677.41
($762,766.59)

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:

Ending Fund Balance:

10/16/2020 11:30:06 AM

$933,165.59
$3,816,302.69
$4,749,468.28

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$4,369,964.99
$1,150,305.65
$135,954.45
$5,656,225.09

$2,243,406.14
$309,598.54
$375,441.99
$3,018,701.82
$176,249.48
$982.56

$0.00
$577,084.60
$6,701,465.13

$897,275.69
$128,348.33
$768,927.36

($276,312.68)
$930,558.14
$654,245.46

Debt Service

$373,967.00
$0.00
$3,408.73
$0.00
$377,375.73

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,270,318.76
$202,703.11
$1,473,021.87

$740,212.65
$0.00
$740,212.65

($355,433.49)
$1,364,845.38
$1,009,411.89

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$355,256.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,200.00
$356,456.00

$0.00

$0.00
$194,603.00
$0.00

$0.00
$52,269.61
$0.00

$0.00
$246,872.61

$1,623,353.99
$740,212.65
$883,141.34

$992,724.73
$1,241,080.73
$2,233,805.46

$0.00
$0.00
$661,327.66
$0.00
$661,327.66

$304,207.83
$52,785.25
$7,175.75
$7,444.64
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$296,941.87
$668,555.34

$102,405.76
$129,740.27
($27,334.51)

($34,562.19)
$410,794.45
$376,232.26

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$25,129,298.87

$4,658,133.24
$6,809,691.73
$213,244.05

$36,810,367.89

$20,169,202.99

$4,443,116.28
$2,977,362.89
$4,925,913.93
$1,358,055.17
$344,192.51
$1,270,318.76
$1,664,803.65
$37,152,966.18

$6,501,158.91
$4,898,978.66
$1,602,180.25

$1,259,581.96
$7,763,581.39
$9,023,163.35
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