STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 11

030 - Franklin County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$24,400,075.87	\$0.00	\$373,967.00	\$355,256.00	\$0.00	\$25,129,298.87
Federal Sources	\$288,168.25	\$4,369,964.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,658,133.24
Local Sources	\$4,994,649.69	\$1,150,305.65	\$3,408.73	\$0.00	\$661,327.66	\$6,809,691.73
Other Sources	\$76,089.60	\$135,954.45	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$213,244.05
Total Revenues:	\$29,758,983.41	\$5,656,225.09	\$377,375.73	\$356,456.00	\$661,327.66	\$36,810,367.89
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$17,621,589.02	\$2,243,406.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$304,207.83	\$20,169,202.99
Instructional Support Services	\$4,080,732.49	\$309,598.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$52,785.25	\$4,443,116.28
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$2,400,142.15	\$375,441.99	\$0.00	\$194,603.00	\$7,175.75	\$2,977,362.89
Auxiliary Services	\$1,899,767.47	\$3,018,701.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,444.64	\$4,925,913.93
General Administrative Services	\$1,181,805.69	\$176,249.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,358,055.17
Capital Outlay	\$290,940.34	\$982.56	\$0.00	\$52,269.61	\$0.00	\$344,192.51
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,270,318.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,270,318.76
Other Expenditures	\$588,074.07	\$577,084.60	\$202,703.11	\$0.00	\$296,941.87	\$1,664,803.65
Total Expenditures:	\$28,063,051.23	\$6,701,465.13	\$1,473,021.87	\$246,872.61	\$668,555.34	\$37,152,966.18
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$3,137,910.82	\$897,275.69	\$740,212.65	\$1,623,353.99	\$102,405.76	\$6,501,158.91
Other Fund Uses:	\$3,900,677.41	\$128,348.33	\$0.00	\$740,212.65	\$129,740.27	\$4,898,978.66
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$762,766.59)	\$768,927.36	\$740,212.65	\$883,141.34	(\$27,334.51)	\$1,602,180.25
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$933,165.59	(\$276,312.68)	(\$355,433.49)	\$992,724.73	(\$34,562.19)	\$1,259,581.96
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$3,816,302.69	\$930,558.14	\$1,364,845.38	\$1,241,080.73	\$410,794.45	\$7,763,581.39
Ending Fund Balance:	\$4,749,468.28	\$654,245.46	\$1,009,411.89	\$2,233,805.46	\$376,232.26	\$9,023,163.35

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.